Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lighting & Controls
10385 SW Avery St, Tualatin, OR 97062  tel 800-736-6682  tech line (6:00AM-4:00PM PT Mon-Fri) 800-959-6004
©2024 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Description
The VerifEye™ Integrated Meter panel combines an onboard
revenue-grade power meter, a Leviton data acquisition server
and 4G cellular modem in a flexible all-in-one package. This
simple and effective energy solution can be used to meet

Product Data
820DE-V00
Ordering Information
Enclosures
Cat. No. Description
820DE-V00
(IDAS-A8820-4G-AVII-S) A8820/Modem/Switch/AcuVim II
Current Transformers (Sold Separately)
Amps Description Cat. No.
100A 1.0” Split Core CTs CTV01-KD0
200A 1.0” Split Core CTs CTV02-KD0
400A 1.25” Split Core CTs CTV04-KD1
800A 3.0x3.5” Split Core CTs CTV08-KG1
50A .40” Split Core CTs CTV5X-WA4
100A .94” Split Core CTs CTV01-WC9
200A .94” Split Core CTs CTV02-WC9
400A 1.42” Split Core CTs CTV04-WD5
50-5000 12” Rogowski Coil CTs CRV50-K62
50-5000 18” Rogowski Coil CTs CRV50-K93
50-5000 24” Rogowski Coil CTs CRV50-KC2